
 5TH LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE

SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER 2015

LIST OF WINNERS

Intermediate Sprint

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 173 Amiruddin bin Hj Mohamad Amir JATI 'B'

2 3 Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat BELAIT CYCLING CLUB

3 63 Mohd. Hamizan Hj. Herman KCT 'A'

King of Mountain (KOM)

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 173 Amiruddin bin Hj Mohamad Amir JATI B

2 3 Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat BELAIT CYCLING CLUB

3 194 Lau Cze Kuang MCT 'B'

ELITE - 19 TO 39 YEARS OLD

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 3 Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat BELAIT CYCLING CLUB

2 194 Lau Cze Kuang MCT 'B'

3 172 Muhammad Norisman bin Ismail JATI 'B'

4 1 Reduan bin Yusop BELAIT CYCLING CLUB

5 124 Andrew Mikha bin Sianong MS PDB CT

MASTER - 40 TO 49 YEARS OLD

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 195 Chieng Chiew Lie MCT 'B'

2 55 Alexander Marcelo Polistico Senones G530 A

3 196 Teo Thian Tze MCT 'B'

4 34 Reza Faizal bin Hj Mohd Nor ACT

5 142 Eric Lim Wei Ming MCT 'A'

VETERAN - 50 YEARS AND ABOVE

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 161 Seripin bin Hj Hashim TJR 'B'

2 56 Hj Ismail bin Hj Awang Pauzi G530 'A'

3 202 Rosli bin Said NT

4 145 Teo Kock Hwee MCT 'A'

5 5 Lu Voon Hui NT

JUNIOR - 16 TO 18 YEARS OLD

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 66 Mohd Haziq bin Hj Herman KCT 'A'

2 63 Mohd Hamizan bin Hj Herman KCT 'A'

3 104
Muhammad Feasal Firdaus bin Mohd 
Nurfadillah

LMCT 'A'

4 173 Amiruddin bin Hj Mohamad Amir JB

5 152 Abdul Waie bin Seri Puspa KCT 'B'

TEAM OVERALL

No
Body 

Number
Name Team

1 BELAIT CYCLING TEAM

2 MODESTO CYCLING TEAM 'B'

3 KEDAYAN CYCLING TEAM 'A'
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

3 

194 

172 

1 

66 

195 

63 

124 

82 

23 

81 

55 

174 

5 

191 

193 

144 

22 

175 

62 

105 

Name 

Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat 

Lau Cze Kuang 

Muhammad Norisman bin Ismail 

Reduan bin Yusop 

Mohd Haziq bin Hj Herman 

Chieng Chiew Lie 

Mohd Hamizan bin Hj Herman 

Andrew Mikha bin Sianong 

Khairul Faizan bin Hj Abd Gapor 

Halit bin Hj Ali Hassan 

Hsigh Hao Yeh 

Alexander Marcelo Polistico Senones 

Azmi bin Abd Hazid 

Mohd Akhirulnizam bin Mohammad 

Muhammad Halid bin Hj Sata 

Aiman bin Abdullah 

Fun Chieng Poi 

Muhd Azlin bin Abdullah 

Mohd Arbe Shadatul Farrani b Zainul Ariffin 

Mohamad Arafin bin Hj Momin 

Abdul Muiz bin Hj Yuzarni 

Club 

BCC 

MCT 'B' 

JB 

BCC 

KCT 'A' 

MCT 'B' 

KCT 'A' 

MSPDBCT 

BCT 

JRT 

BCT 

G530 'A' 

JB 

BCC 

MCT 'B' 

MCT 'B' 

MCT 'A' 

JRT 

JB 

KCT 'A' 

LMCT 'A' 

UCI Code 

BRU19781206 

3/11/1983 

22/5/1980 

BRU19771209 

26/12/1999 

MAS19680701 

BRU19980710 

BRU19890822 

BRU19850617 

BRU19840818 

TPE19830922 

PHI19680226 

BRU19910912 

BRU19800307 

BRU19771211 

BRU19780923 

7/10/1989 

BRU19851219 

BRU19840507 

BRU19780531 

BRU19960302 

Total Tm 

2:55:46.825 

2:56:33.707 

2:56:34.394 

2:56:35.142 

2:56:35.728 

2:56:40.087 

2:56:51.118 

2:58:53.408 

2:58:53.449 

2:58:53.674 

2:58:53.912 

2:58:54.198 

2:58:54.212 

2:58:54.235 

2:58:54.653 

2:58:54.703 

2:58:54.832 

2:58:55.384 

2:58:55.392 

2:58:56.405 

2:58:58.108 

Diff 

46.882 

47.569 

48.317 

48.903 

53.262 

1:04.293 

3:06.583 

3:06.624 

3:06.849 

3:07.087 

3:07.373 

3:07.387 

3:07.410 

3:07.828 

3:07.878 

3:08.007 

3:08.559 

3:08.567 

3:09.580 

3:11.283 

Gap 

46.882 

0.687 

0.748 

0.586 

4.359 

11.031 

2:02.290 

0.041 

0.225 

0.238 

0.286 

0.014 

0.023 

0.418 

0.050 

0.129 

0.552 

0.008 

1.013 

1.703 

Avg. Speed 

36.523 

36.361 

36.359 

36.356 

36.354 

36.339 

36.302 

35.888 

35.888 

35.887 

35.886 

35.885 

35.885 

35.885 

35.884 

35.884 

35.883 

35.881 

35.881 

35.878 

35.872 
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Pos 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

196 

54 

35 

33 

171 

192 

34 

104 

102 

142 

4 

173 

65 

165 

21 

203 

146 

64 

162 

46 

182 

Name 

Teo Thian Tze 

Mohd Nazrul Effendi bin Ali Hassan 

Johan Foray 

Zaeidi bin Hj Berudin 

Mohamad Fadullah bin dani 

Cheu Ying Choi Jimmy 

Reza Faizal bin Hj Mohd Nor 

Muhammad Feasal Firdaus bin Mohd Nurfadillah 

Sandey bin Morside 

Eric Lim Wei Ming 

Mohd Rukhzaidin bin Ahmad 

Amiruddin bin Hj Mohamad Amir 

Amirnorshah bin Hj Jamin 

Pg Md Azizul bin pg Hj Md Yusof 

Suzieme bin Lima 

Tsen Yu Sang 

Wong Ha Leong Clement 

Ariffin bin Hassim 

Shahnon bin Hj Basman 

Khanddy bin Pijang 

Alistair Lovell 

Club 

MCT 'B' 

G530 'A' 

ACT 

ACT 

JB 

MCT 'B' 

ACT 

LMCT 'A' 

LMCT 'A' 

MCT 'A' 

BCC 

JB 

KCT 'A' 

TJR 'B' 

JRT 

NT 

MCT 'A' 

KCT 'A' 

TJR 'B' 

TJR 'A' 

RCC 

UCI Code 

BRU19681223 

21/9/1999 

FRA19790316 

BRU19830203 

BRU19820812 

BRU19770821 

BRU19750219 

BRU19980701 

BRU19810307 

07/071974 

BRU19770224 

BRU199881015 

20/6/1976 

1/2/1975 

BRU19771118 

MAS19670904 

15/07/1975 

BRU19780222 

BRU19731003 

17/4/1988 

GBR19771115 

Total Tm 

2:58:58.582 

2:58:58.622 

2:58:59.860 

2:59:02.757 

2:59:04.062 

2:59:05.386 

2:59:07.588 

2:59:40.752 

3:00:26.255 

3:00:27.001 

3:00:56.531 

3:01:21.986 

3:01:22.045 

3:01:38.744 

3:03:01.198 

3:03:02.293 

3:03:04.872 

3:05:10.235 

3:05:53.836 

3:05:55.872 

3:05:56.824 

Diff 

3:11.757 

3:11.797 

3:13.035 

3:15.932 

3:17.237 

3:18.561 

3:20.763 

3:53.927 

4:39.430 

4:40.176 

5:09.706 

5:35.161 

5:35.220 

5:51.919 

7:14.373 

7:15.468 

7:18.047 

9:23.410 

10:07.011 

10:09.047 

10:09.999 

Gap 

0.474 

0.040 

1.238 

2.897 

1.305 

1.324 

2.202 

33.164 

45.503 

0.746 

29.530 

25.455 

0.059 

16.699 

1:22.454 

1.095 

2.579 

2:05.363 

43.601 

2.036 

0.952 

Avg. Speed 

35.871 

35.871 

35.866 

35.857 

35.852 

35.848 

35.841 

35.730 

35.580 

35.578 

35.481 

35.398 

35.398 

35.344 

35.078 

35.075 

35.066 

34.671 

34.535 

34.529 

34.526 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

No. 

256 

2 

153 

121 

181 

32 

152 

52 

164 

253 

92 

53 

51 

184 

204 

163 

143 

114 

161 

212 

186 

Name 

Muhammad Syawi Azhar bin Muhammad Hairolrani 

Abdul Hardrie bin Morsidi 

Hj Zulkipli bin Hj Abidin 

Hj Masrody bin Hj Asli 

Gavin Hick 

Mohamad Aliuddin bin Hj Nordin 

Abdul Waie bin Seri Puspa 

Faizal bin Ahmad 

Mazlan bin Mohidin 

Reimieiswandi bin Aji 

Mohammad Nazmi Junaidi 

Fahami bin Ibrahim 

Hj Ali Sofian bin Hj Thani 

Pengiran Izad-Ryan bin Pengiran Bahrin 

Edmund Teo Keh Thai 

Muhd Halelo bin Awang 

Leong Kok Phen 

Enrique Stanglao 

Seripin bin Hj Hashim 

Hj Mohd Zul-Yakub bin Hj Ibrahim 

Andy Mcolluch 

Club 

SRT 

BCC 

KCT 'B' 

MSPDBCT 

RCC 

ACT 

KCT 'B' 

G530 'A' 

TJR 'B' 

SRT 

TKRCT 

G530 'A' 

G530 'A' 

RCC 

NT 

TJR 'B' 

MCT 'A' 

DT 

TJR 'B' 

TSRC 

RCC 

UCI Code 

19/09/1992 

BRU19870905 

12/10/1973 

BRU19830217 

AUS19780405 

BRU19770920 

BRU19990825 

1/1/1977 

21/10/1977 

BRU19810930 

BRU19980108 

MAS19730203 

BRU19740629 

12/8/1972 

13/9/1976 

7/7/1971 

4/1/1974 

26/3/1976 

BRU19650607 

BRU19660311 

22/5/1977 

Total Tm 

3:05:58.502 

3:05:58.562 

3:05:59.050 

3:08:16.125 

3:08:56.182 

3:08:59.017 

3:08:59.096 

3:08:59.101 

3:08:59.105 

3:11:49.716 

3:11:49.811 

3:11:50.033 

3:11:50.209 

3:11:51.889 

3:14:31.558 

3:14:38.902 

3:14:40.474 

3:14:59.959 

3:15:24.164 

3:15:55.430 

3:15:55.708 

Diff 

10:11.677 

10:11.737 

10:12.225 

12:29.300 

13:09.357 

13:12.192 

13:12.271 

13:12.276 

13:12.280 

16:02.891 

16:02.986 

16:03.208 

16:03.384 

16:05.064 

18:44.733 

18:52.077 

18:53.649 

19:13.134 

19:37.339 

20:08.605 

20:08.883 

Gap 

1.678 

0.060 

0.488 

2:17.075 

40.057 

2.835 

0.079 

0.005 

0.004 

2:50.611 

0.095 

0.222 

0.176 

1.680 

2:39.669 

7.344 

1.572 

19.485 

24.205 

31.266 

0.278 

Avg. Speed 

34.521 

34.521 

34.519 

34.100 

33.980 

33.971 

33.971 

33.971 

33.971 

33.467 

33.467 

33.466 

33.466 

33.461 

33.003 

32.983 

32.978 

32.923 

32.855 

32.768 

32.767 
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Pos 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

106 

101 

91 

116 

126 

56 

93 

85 

202 

83 

31 

145 

122 

183 

201 

111 

25 

215 

214 

Name 

Kamarol Azwan bin Hj Abu Bakar 

Azlan bin Ahamat 

Hamjah bin Hj Hujan 

Mohammad Ismail Hj Abu Bakar 

Eddy Azwandy bin Hanis 

Hj Ismail bin Hj Awang Pauzi 

Naain bin Hj Tuah 

Sapar bin Dayan 

Rosli bin Said 

Mohd Fakhrul Anwar bin Hj Bakri 

Baharudin bin Nordin 

Teo Kock Hwee 

Noorisham bin Osman 

Michael Lee 

Lu Voon Hui 

Mohamad Amin Al-Shukri bin Hj Zahari 

Mohamad Isyraf bin Hj Md Ja'afar 

Muhd Hasanuddin bin Abdullah 

Md Jait bin Hj Yahya 

Club 

LMCT 'A' 

LMCT 'A' 

TKRCT 

DT 

MSPDBCT 

G530 'A' 

TKRCT 

BCT 

NT 

BCT 

ACT 

MCT 'A' 

MSPDBCT 

RCC 

NT 

DT 

JRT 

TSRC 

TSRC 

UCI Code 

22/5/1980 

BRU19730816 

BRU19660929 

02/01/1978 

BRU19890128 

10/2/1964 

BRU19670109 

BRU19720322 

MAS19630401 

BRU19870511 

BRU19740907 

20/10/1964 

12/8/1977 

25/08/1969 

23/4/1963 

18/5/1979 

11/9/1977 

BRU19720627 

BRU19610109 

Total Tm 

3:16:01.322 

3:16:02.321 

3:16:06.134 

3:16:42.145 

3:16:54.068 

3:17:27.696 

3:17:27.705 

3:17:28.901 

3:17:38.808 

3:19:12.930 

3:19:48.239 

3:21:55.636 

3:22:57.648 

3:23:04.376 

3:23:16.551 

3:23:30.065 

57:06.447 

57:06.602 

57:14.754 

Diff 

20:14.497 

20:15.496 

20:19.309 

20:55.320 

21:07.243 

21:40.871 

21:40.880 

21:42.076 

21:51.983 

23:26.105 

24:01.414 

26:08.811 

27:10.823 

27:17.551 

27:29.726 

27:43.240 

Gap 

5.614 

0.999 

3.813 

36.011 

11.923 

33.628 

0.009 

1.196 

9.907 

1:34.122 

35.309 

2:07.397 

1:02.012 

6.728 

12.175 

13.514 

Avg. Speed 

32.751 

32.749 

32.738 

32.638 

32.605 

32.513 

32.513 

32.509 

32.482 

32.226 

32.131 

31.794 

31.632 

31.614 

31.583 

31.548 

112.420 

112.415 

112.148 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

24 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

61 

86 

94 

95 

96 

103 

112 

113 

115 

123 

125 

131 

132 

133 

134 

Name 

Muhd Norhaimin binAwang 

Hj Abdul Mutalip bin Seruji 

Armi Durani bin Hj Durhman 

Hj Mohd Nazibb bin Hj Md Salleh 

Pg Md Hasreen bin Pg Hj Ali Hassan 

Mohamad Nazeli bin Hj Md Salleh 

Mazran bin Hj Jamin 

Irwan Irwandy bin Abd Latif 

Sahrin  bin Hj Md Noor 

Othman bin Hj Akim 

Nasib bin Hj Jais 

Muhammad Rafiuddin bin Zikara 

Pg Mohd Shahrom bin Pg Hj Ismail 

Mohamad Yazri bin Hj Mashod 

Khairul Azme bin Hj Mohidin 

Mohammad Hakim 

Mohd Shahrom Ayub bin Hj yakob 

Mohd Amirul Hisyam bin Abdullah Sain 

Mohammad Norr bin Hj Morni 

Muhammad Sufi bin Hj jailani 

Mohammad Al-Hafis bin Suili 

Club 

JRT 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

KCT 'A' 

BCT 

TKRCT 

TKRCT 

TKRCT 

LMCT 'B' 

DT 

DT 

DT 

MSPDBCT 

MSPDBCT 

LMCT 'B' 

LMCT 'B' 

LMCT 'A' 

LMCT 'B' 

UCI Code 

BRU19890809 

21/4/1966 

3/7/1977 

7/5/1974 

26/7/1974 

3/10/1981 

BRU19770721 

BRU19810413 

BRU19740102 

BRU19610913 

19/6/1974 

BRU19880106 

18/6/1977 

13/12 1980 

25/3/1982 

25/8/1983 

BRU19840308 

21/8/1971 

7/6/1982 

19/12/1989 

22/3/1989 

Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

135 

136 

141 

154 

155 

156 

166 

185 

205 

206 

211 

213 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

251 

254 

255 

Name 

Mohammad Faiz bin Hj Amidon 

Isa bin Hj Mohammad 

Tan Tai Siong 

Hj Herman bin Hj Timbang 

Md Noor Hamedzee bin Hj Abd Hamid 

Sabli bin Besar 

Muhammad Abdul Hadi bin Seripin 

Angus Barnes 

Simon Lynch 

Richard Lingam 

Hj Sahralidin bin Hj Abdul Momin 

Hj Harun bin OKMD Hj Saman 

Khairul Hakimi bin Hj Abu Bakar 

Nizam Sumurdani bin Hj Abd Talib 

Mohd Hamdillah bin Awg Hussin 

Pg Hj Mohd Faizul bin Pg Hj Ahmad 

Pg Amienoor bin Pg Ahmad 

Mohd Fadillah Awg Hussin 

Al Waie bin Hj Aini 

Masri bin Matassan 

Zuhairi bin Roslan 

Club 

LMCT 'B' 

LMCT 'B' 

MCT 'A' 

KCT 'B' 

KCT 'B' 

KCT 'B' 

TJR 'B' 

RCC 

NT 

NT 

TSRC 

TSRC 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

SRT 

SRT 

SRT 

UCI Code 

16/4/1990 

21/8/1984 

30/7/1979 

27/6/1971 

14/6/1978 

BRU19680501 

BRU19981020 

24/8/1977 

GBR19651208 

MAS19741907 

BRU19700816 

BRU19630920 

BRU19780323 

BRU19750313 

BRU19790302 

BRU19800903 

2/3/1978 

BRU19800302 

BRU19950301 

BRU19830911 

25/8/1979 

Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 

84 

151 

252 

Name 

Peter Watson 

Abd Hafiz bin Hj Daud 

Hemy Arwandy bin Adol 

Al Wadud bin Hj Aini 

Club 

BCC 

BCT 

KCT 'B' 

SRT 

UCI Code 

GBR19790417 

BRU19880223 

29/10/1986 

BRU19840303 

Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27/9/2015 7:50:21 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 

5th LOF Cycling Challenge 

Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 

email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
LOF 

New run 

Race 

LOF Route 107.000 km 

27/9/2015 08:00 AM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

3 

194 

172 

1 

124 

82 

23 

81 

174 

5 

191 

193 

144 

22 

175 

62 

105 

54 

35 

33 

171 

Name 

Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat 

Lau Cze Kuang 

Muhammad Norisman bin Ismail 

Reduan bin Yusop 

Andrew Mikha bin Sianong 

Khairul Faizan bin Hj Abd Gapor 

Halit bin Hj Ali Hassan 

Hsigh Hao Yeh 

Azmi bin Abd Hazid 

Mohd Akhirulnizam bin Mohammad 

Muhammad Halid bin Hj Sata 

Aiman bin Abdullah 

Fun Chieng Poi 

Muhd Azlin bin Abdullah 

Mohd Arbe Shadatul Farrani b Zainul Ariffin 

Mohamad Arafin bin Hj Momin 

Abdul Muiz bin Hj Yuzarni 

Mohd Nazrul Effendi bin Ali Hassan 

Johan Foray 

Zaeidi bin Hj Berudin 

Mohamad Fadullah bin dani 

Club 

BCC 

MCT 'B' 

JB 

BCC 

MSPDBCT 

BCT 

JRT 

BCT 

JB 

BCC 

MCT 'B' 

MCT 'B' 

MCT 'A' 

JRT 

JB 

KCT 'A' 

LMCT 'A' 

G530 'A' 

ACT 

ACT 

JB 

UCI Code 

BRU19781206 

3/11/1983 

22/5/1980 

BRU19771209 

BRU19890822 

BRU19850617 

BRU19840818 

TPE19830922 

BRU19910912 

BRU19800307 

BRU19771211 

BRU19780923 

7/10/1989 

BRU19851219 

BRU19840507 

BRU19780531 

BRU19960302 

21/9/1999 

FRA19790316 

BRU19830203 

BRU19820812 

Total Tm 

2:55:46.825 

2:56:33.707 

2:56:34.394 

2:56:35.142 

2:58:53.408 

2:58:53.449 

2:58:53.674 

2:58:53.912 

2:58:54.212 

2:58:54.235 

2:58:54.653 

2:58:54.703 

2:58:54.832 

2:58:55.384 

2:58:55.392 

2:58:56.405 

2:58:58.108 

2:58:58.622 

2:58:59.860 

2:59:02.757 

2:59:04.062 

Diff 

46.882 

47.569 

48.317 

3:06.583 

3:06.624 

3:06.849 

3:07.087 

3:07.387 

3:07.410 

3:07.828 

3:07.878 

3:08.007 

3:08.559 

3:08.567 

3:09.580 

3:11.283 

3:11.797 

3:13.035 

3:15.932 

3:17.237 

Gap 

46.882 

0.687 

0.748 

2:18.266 

0.041 

0.225 

0.238 

0.300 

0.023 

0.418 

0.050 

0.129 

0.552 

0.008 

1.013 

1.703 

0.514 

1.238 

2.897 

1.305 

Avg. Speed 

36.523 

36.361 

36.359 

36.356 

35.888 

35.888 

35.887 

35.886 

35.885 

35.885 

35.884 

35.884 

35.883 

35.881 

35.881 

35.878 

35.872 

35.871 

35.866 

35.857 

35.852 
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5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
LOF 

New run 

Race - Elite started at 8:14:20 
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27/9/2015 08:00 AM 
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Pos 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

192 

102 

4 

65 

21 

64 

46 

182 

256 

2 

121 

181 

32 

52 

164 

253 

204 

114 

186 

106 

116 

Name 

Cheu Ying Choi Jimmy 

Sandey bin Morside 

Mohd Rukhzaidin bin Ahmad 

Amirnorshah bin Hj Jamin 

Suzieme bin Lima 

Ariffin bin Hassim 

Khanddy bin Pijang 

Alistair Lovell 

Muhammad Syawi Azhar bin Muhammad Hairolrani 

Abdul Hardrie bin Morsidi 

Hj Masrody bin Hj Asli 

Gavin Hick 

Mohamad Aliuddin bin Hj Nordin 

Faizal bin Ahmad 

Mazlan bin Mohidin 

Reimieiswandi bin Aji 

Edmund Teo Keh Thai 

Enrique Stanglao 

Andy Mcolluch 

Kamarol Azwan bin Hj Abu Bakar 

Mohammad Ismail Hj Abu Bakar 

Club 

MCT 'B' 

LMCT 'A' 

BCC 

KCT 'A' 

JRT 

KCT 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

RCC 

SRT 

BCC 

MSPDBCT 

RCC 

ACT 

G530 'A' 

TJR 'B' 

SRT 

NT 

DT 

RCC 

LMCT 'A' 

DT 

UCI Code 

BRU19770821 

BRU19810307 

BRU19770224 

20/6/1976 

BRU19771118 

BRU19780222 

17/4/1988 

GBR19771115 

19/09/1992 

BRU19870905 

BRU19830217 

AUS19780405 

BRU19770920 

1/1/1977 

21/10/1977 

BRU19810930 

13/9/1976 

26/3/1976 

22/5/1977 

22/5/1980 

02/01/1978 

Total Tm 

2:59:05.386 

3:00:26.255 

3:00:56.531 

3:01:22.045 

3:03:01.198 

3:05:10.235 

3:05:55.872 

3:05:56.824 

3:05:58.502 

3:05:58.562 

3:08:16.125 

3:08:56.182 

3:08:59.017 

3:08:59.101 

3:08:59.105 

3:11:49.716 

3:14:31.558 

3:14:59.959 

3:15:55.708 

3:16:01.322 

3:16:42.145 

Diff 

3:18.561 

4:39.430 

5:09.706 

5:35.220 

7:14.373 

9:23.410 

10:09.047 

10:09.999 

10:11.677 

10:11.737 

12:29.300 

13:09.357 

13:12.192 

13:12.276 

13:12.280 

16:02.891 

18:44.733 

19:13.134 

20:08.883 

20:14.497 

20:55.320 

Gap 

1.324 

1:20.869 

30.276 

25.514 

1:39.153 

2:09.037 

45.637 

0.952 

1.678 

0.060 

2:17.563 

40.057 

2.835 

0.084 

0.004 

2:50.611 

2:41.842 

28.401 

55.749 

5.614 

40.823 

Avg. Speed 

35.848 

35.580 

35.481 

35.398 

35.078 

34.671 

34.529 

34.526 

34.521 

34.521 

34.100 

33.980 

33.971 

33.971 

33.971 

33.467 

33.003 

32.923 

32.767 

32.751 

32.638 
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5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
LOF 
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Race - Elite started at 8:14:20 
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27/9/2015 08:00 AM 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

126 

83 

122 

111 

25 

24 

42 

45 

61 

86 

103 

112 

113 

115 

123 

125 

132 

133 

134 

Name 

Eddy Azwandy bin Hanis 

Mohd Fakhrul Anwar bin Hj Bakri 

Noorisham bin Osman 

Mohamad Amin Al-Shukri bin Hj Zahari 

Mohamad Isyraf bin Hj Md Ja'afar 

Muhd Norhaimin binAwang 

Armi Durani bin Hj Durhman 

Mohamad Nazeli bin Hj Md Salleh 

Mazran bin Hj Jamin 

Irwan Irwandy bin Abd Latif 

Muhammad Rafiuddin bin Zikara 

Pg Mohd Shahrom bin Pg Hj Ismail 

Mohamad Yazri bin Hj Mashod 

Khairul Azme bin Hj Mohidin 

Mohammad Hakim 

Mohd Shahrom Ayub bin Hj yakob 

Mohammad Norr bin Hj Morni 

Muhammad Sufi bin Hj jailani 

Mohammad Al-Hafis bin Suili 

Club 

MSPDBCT 

BCT 

MSPDBCT 

DT 

JRT 

JRT 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

KCT 'A' 

BCT 

LMCT 'B' 

DT 

DT 

DT 

MSPDBCT 

MSPDBCT 

LMCT 'B' 

LMCT 'A' 

LMCT 'B' 

UCI Code 

BRU19890128 

BRU19870511 

12/8/1977 

18/5/1979 

11/9/1977 

BRU19890809 

3/7/1977 

3/10/1981 

BRU19770721 

BRU19810413 

BRU19880106 

18/6/1977 

13/12 1980 

25/3/1982 

25/8/1983 

BRU19840308 

7/6/1982 

19/12/1989 

22/3/1989 

Total Tm 

3:16:54.068 

3:19:12.930 

3:22:57.648 

3:23:30.065 

57:06.447 

Diff 

21:07.243 

23:26.105 

27:10.823 

27:43.240 

Gap 

11.923 

2:18.862 

3:44.718 

32.417 

Avg. Speed 

32.605 

32.226 

31.632 

31.548 

112.420 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
LOF 
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Race - Elite started at 8:14:20 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

135 

136 

141 

155 

185 

221 

223 

224 

225 

226 

251 

254 

255 

6 

84 

151 

252 

Name 

Mohammad Faiz bin Hj Amidon 

Isa bin Hj Mohammad 

Tan Tai Siong 

Md Noor Hamedzee bin Hj Abd Hamid 

Angus Barnes 

Khairul Hakimi bin Hj Abu Bakar 

Mohd Hamdillah bin Awg Hussin 

Pg Hj Mohd Faizul bin Pg Hj Ahmad 

Pg Amienoor bin Pg Ahmad 

Mohd Fadillah Awg Hussin 

Al Waie bin Hj Aini 

Masri bin Matassan 

Zuhairi bin Roslan 

Peter Watson 

Abd Hafiz bin Hj Daud 

Hemy Arwandy bin Adol 

Al Wadud bin Hj Aini 

Club 

LMCT 'B' 

LMCT 'B' 

MCT 'A' 

KCT 'B' 

RCC 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

ATTCT 

SRT 

SRT 

SRT 

BCC 

BCT 

KCT 'B' 

SRT 

UCI Code 

16/4/1990 

21/8/1984 

30/7/1979 

14/6/1978 

24/8/1977 

BRU19780323 

BRU19790302 

BRU19800903 

2/3/1978 

BRU19800302 

BRU19950301 

BRU19830911 

25/8/1979 

GBR19790417 

BRU19880223 

29/10/1986 

BRU19840303 

Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
LOF 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

195 

55 

196 

34 

142 

165 

203 

146 

162 

153 

53 

51 

184 

163 

143 

212 

101 

91 

93 

85 

31 

Name 

Chieng Chiew Lie 

Alexander Marcelo Polistico Senones 

Teo Thian Tze 

Reza Faizal bin Hj Mohd Nor 

Eric Lim Wei Ming 

Pg Md Azizul bin pg Hj Md Yusof 

Tsen Yu Sang 

Wong Ha Leong Clement 

Shahnon bin Hj Basman 

Hj Zulkipli bin Hj Abidin 

Fahami bin Ibrahim 

Hj Ali Sofian bin Hj Thani 

Pengiran Izad-Ryan bin Pengiran Bahrin 

Muhd Halelo bin Awang 

Leong Kok Phen 

Hj Mohd Zul-Yakub bin Hj Ibrahim 

Azlan bin Ahamat 

Hamjah bin Hj Hujan 

Naain bin Hj Tuah 

Sapar bin Dayan 

Baharudin bin Nordin 

Club 

MCT 'B' 

G530 'A' 

MCT 'B' 

ACT 

MCT 'A' 

TJR 'B' 

NT 

MCT 'A' 

TJR 'B' 

KCT 'B' 

G530 'A' 

G530 'A' 

RCC 

TJR 'B' 

MCT 'A' 

TSRC 

LMCT 'A' 

TKRCT 

TKRCT 

BCT 

ACT 

UCI Code 

MAS19680701 

PHI19680226 

BRU19681223 

BRU19750219 

07/071974 

1/2/1975 

MAS19670904 

15/07/1975 

BRU19731003 

12/10/1973 

MAS19730203 

BRU19740629 

12/8/1972 

7/7/1971 

4/1/1974 

BRU19660311 

BRU19730816 

BRU19660929 

BRU19670109 

BRU19720322 

BRU19740907 

Total Tm 

2:56:40.087 

2:58:54.198 

2:58:58.582 

2:59:07.588 

3:00:27.001 

3:01:38.744 

3:03:02.293 

3:03:04.872 

3:05:53.836 

3:05:59.050 

3:11:50.033 

3:11:50.209 

3:11:51.889 

3:14:38.902 

3:14:40.474 

3:15:55.430 

3:16:02.321 

3:16:06.134 

3:17:27.705 

3:17:28.901 

3:19:48.239 

Diff 

2:14.111 

2:18.495 

2:27.501 

3:46.914 

4:58.657 

6:22.206 

6:24.785 

9:13.749 

9:18.963 

15:09.946 

15:10.122 

15:11.802 

17:58.815 

18:00.387 

19:15.343 

19:22.234 

19:26.047 

20:47.618 

20:48.814 

23:08.152 

Gap 

2:14.111 

4.384 

9.006 

1:19.413 

1:11.743 

1:23.549 

2.579 

2:48.964 

5.214 

5:50.983 

0.176 

1.680 

2:47.013 

1.572 

1:14.956 

6.891 

3.813 

1:21.571 

1.196 

2:19.338 

Avg. Speed 

36.339 

35.885 

35.871 

35.841 

35.578 

35.344 

35.075 

35.066 

34.535 

34.519 

33.466 

33.466 

33.461 

32.983 

32.978 

32.768 

32.749 

32.738 

32.513 

32.509 

32.131 
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5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
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SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER 2015

Page 1/2 



Pos 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

183 

215 

41 

43 

44 

94 

96 

131 

154 

156 

206 

211 

222 

Name 

Michael Lee 

Muhd Hasanuddin bin Abdullah 

Hj Abdul Mutalip bin Seruji 

Hj Mohd Nazibb bin Hj Md Salleh 

Pg Md Hasreen bin Pg Hj Ali Hassan 

Sahrin  bin Hj Md Noor 

Nasib bin Hj Jais 

Mohd Amirul Hisyam bin Abdullah Sain 

Hj Herman bin Hj Timbang 

Sabli bin Besar 

Richard Lingam 

Hj Sahralidin bin Hj Abdul Momin 

Nizam Sumurdani bin Hj Abd Talib 

Club 

RCC 

TSRC 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

TJR 'A' 

TKRCT 

TKRCT 

LMCT 'B' 

KCT 'B' 

KCT 'B' 

NT 

TSRC 

ATTCT 

UCI Code 

25/08/1969 

BRU19720627 

21/4/1966 

7/5/1974 

26/7/1974 

BRU19740102 

19/6/1974 

21/8/1971 

27/6/1971 

BRU19680501 

MAS19741907 

BRU19700816 

BRU19750313 

Total Tm 

3:23:04.376 

57:06.602 

Diff 

26:24.289 

Gap 

3:16.137 

Avg. Speed 

31.614 

112.415 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27/9/2015 7:53:31 PM 

Official Timekeeper and Results 

5th LOF Cycling Challenge 

Time and Results Provided by IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam 

email: imap.enterprise@gmail.com 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IMAP ENTERPRISE 

5th LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

161 

56 

202 

145 

201 

214 

95 

205 

213 

Name 

Seripin bin Hj Hashim 

Hj Ismail bin Hj Awang Pauzi 

Rosli bin Said 

Teo Kock Hwee 

Lu Voon Hui 

Md Jait bin Hj Yahya 

Othman bin Hj Akim 

Simon Lynch 

Hj Harun bin OKMD Hj Saman 

Club 

TJR 'B' 

G530 'A' 

NT 

MCT 'A' 

NT 

TSRC 

TKRCT 

NT 

TSRC 

UCI Code 

BRU19650607 

10/2/1964 

MAS19630401 

20/10/1964 

23/4/1963 

BRU19610109 

BRU19610913 

GBR19651208 

BRU19630920 

Total Tm 

3:15:24.164 

3:17:27.696 

3:17:38.808 

3:21:55.636 

3:23:16.551 

57:14.754 

Diff 

2:03.532 

2:14.644 

6:31.472 

7:52.387 

Gap 

2:03.532 

11.112 

4:16.828 

1:20.915 

Avg. Speed 

32.855 

32.513 

32.482 

31.794 

31.583 

112.148 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

66 

63 

104 

173 

152 

92 

166 

Name 

Mohd Haziq bin Hj Herman 

Mohd Hamizan bin Hj Herman 

Muhammad Feasal Firdaus bin Mohd Nurfadillah 

Amiruddin bin Hj Mohamad Amir 

Abdul Waie bin Seri Puspa 

Mohammad Nazmi Junaidi 

Muhammad Abdul Hadi bin Seripin 

Club 

KCT 'A' 

KCT 'A' 

LMCT 'A' 

JB 

KCT 'B' 

TKRCT 

TJR 'B' 

UCI Code 

26/12/1999 

BRU19980710 

BRU19980701 

BRU199881015 

BRU19990825 

BRU19980108 

BRU19981020 

Total Tm 

2:56:35.728 

2:56:51.118 

2:59:40.752 

3:01:21.986 

3:08:59.096 

3:11:49.811 

Diff 

15.390 

3:05.024 

4:46.258 

12:23.368 

15:14.083 

Gap 

15.390 

2:49.634 

1:41.234 

7:37.110 

2:50.715 

Avg. Speed 

36.354 

36.302 

35.730 

35.398 

33.971 

33.467 

- 
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27/9/2015 08:00 AM 
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 5TH LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE

SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER 2015

TEAM OVERALL CLASSIFICATIONS

Pos No. Name Category Club UCI Code Time Total Time Diff Gap Rank

1 3 Mohammad Radzi bin Tamat Elite BCC BRU19781206 2:55:46.825

4 1 Reduan bin Yusop Elite BCC BRU19771209 2:56:35.142

14 5 Mohd Akhirulnizam bin Mohammad Elite BCC BRU19800307 2:58:54.235

2 194 Lau Cze Kuang Elite MCT 'B' 3/11/1983 2:56:33.707

6 195 Chieng Chiew Lie Master MCT 'B' MAS19680701 2:56:40.087

15 191 Muhammad Halid bin Hj Sata Elite MCT 'B' BRU19771211 2:58:54.653

5 66 Mohd Haziq bin Hj Herman Junior KCT 'A' 26/12/1999 2:56:35.728

7 63 Mohd Hamizan bin Hj Herman Junior KCT 'A' BRU19980710 2:56:51.118

20 62 Mohamad Arafin bin Hj Momin Elite KCT 'A' BRU19780531 2:58:56.405

3 172 Muhammad Norisman bin Ismail Elite JB 22/5/1980 2:56:34.394

13 174 Azmi bin Abd Hazid Elite JB BRU19910912 2:58:54.212

19 175 Mohd Arbe Shadatul Farrani b Zainul Ariffin Elite JB BRU19840507 2:58:55.392

24 35 Johan Foray Elite ACT FRA19790316 2:58:59.860

25 33 Zaeidi bin Hj Berudin Elite ACT BRU19830203 2:59:02.757

28 34 Reza Faizal bin Hj Mohd Nor Master ACT BRU19750219 2:59:07.588

21 105 Abdul Muiz bin Hj Yuzarni Elite LMCT 'A' BRU19960302 2:58:58.108

29 104 Muhammad Feasal Firdaus Mohd Nurfadillah Junior LMCT 'A' BRU19980701 2:59:40.752

30 102 Sandey bin Morside Elite LMCT 'A' BRU19810307 3:00:26.255

10 23 Halit bin Hj Ali Hassan Elite JRT BRU19840818 2:58:53.674

18 22 Muhd Azlin bin Abdullah Elite JRT BRU19851219 2:58:55.384

36 21 Suzieme bin Lima Elite JRT BRU19771118 3:03:01.198

17 144 Fun Chieng Poi Elite MCT 'A' 7/10/1989 2:58:54.832

31 142 Eric Lim Wei Ming Master MCT 'A' 07/071974 3:00:27.001

38 146 Wong Ha Leong Clement Master MCT 'A' 15/7/1975 3:03:04.872

12 55 Alexander Marcelo Polistico Senones Master G530 'A' PHI19680226 2:58:54.198

23 54 Mohd Nazrul Effendi bin Ali Hassan Elite G530 'A' 21/9/1999 2:58:58.622

50 52 Faizal bin Ahmad Elite G530 'A' 1/1/1977 3:08:59.101

9 82 Khairul Faizan bin Hj Abd Gapor Elite BCT BRU19850617 2:58:53.449

11 81 Hsigh Hao Yeh Elite BCT TPE19830922 2:58:53.912

71 85 Sapar bin Dayan Master BCT BRU19720322 3:17:28.901

0:00:52.245

0:00:14.804

0:02:00.747

0:02:46.207

0:01:54.910

0:01:45.141

0:01:36.449

0:04:25.216

0:08:24.341

0:00:52.245

0:01:07.049

0:03:07.796

0:05:54.003

0:07:48.913

0:09:34.054

0:11:10.503

0:15:35.719

0:24:00.060

9:00:50.256

9:02:26.705

9:06:51.921

9:15:16.262

6

8:51:16.202

8:52:08.447

8:52:23.251

8:54:23.998

8:57:10.205

8:59:05.115
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 5TH LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE

SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER 2015

TEAM OVERALL CLASSIFICATIONS

Pos No. Name Category Club UCI Code Time Total Time Diff Gap Rank

35 165 Pg Md Azizul bin pg Hj Md Yusof Master TJR 'B' 1/2/1975 3:01:38.744

40 162 Shahnon bin Hj Basman Master TJR 'B' BRU19731003 3:05:53.836

51 164 Mazlan bin Mohidin Elite TJR 'B' 21/10/1977 3:08:59.105

8 124 Andrew Mikha bin Sianong Elite MSPDBCT BRU19890822 2:58:53.408

46 121 Hj Masrody bin Hj Asli Elite MSPDBCT BRU19830217 3:08:16.125

68 126 Eddy Azwandy bin Hanis Elite MSPDBCT BRU19890128 3:16:54.068

42 182 Alistair Lovell Elite RCC GBR19771115 3:05:56.824

47 181 Gavin Hick Elite RCC AUS19780405 3:08:56.182

56 184 Pengiran Izad-Ryan bin Pengiran Bahrin Master RCC 12/8/1972 3:11:51.889

37 203 Tsen Yu Sang Master NT MAS19670904 3:03:02.293

57 204 Edmund Teo Keh Thai Elite NT 13/9/1976 3:14:31.558

72 202 Rosli bin Said Veteran NT MAS19630401 3:17:38.808

53 92 Mohammad Nazmi Junaidi Junior TKRCT BRU19980108 3:11:49.811

66 91 Hamjah bin Hj Hujan Master TKRCT BRU19660929 3:16:06.134

70 93 Naain bin Hj Tuah Master TKRCT BRU19670109 3:17:27.705

60 114 Enrique Stanglao Elite DT 26/3/1976 3:14:59.959

67 116 Mohammad Ismail Hj Abu Bakar Elite DT 2/1/1978 3:16:42.145

79 111 Mohamad Amin Al-Shukri bin Hj Zahari Elite DT 18/5/1979 3:23:30.065

BELAIT CYCLING CLUB BCC LAILA MANJA CYCLING TEAM B LMCT B

JATI RACING TEAM JRT MODESTO CYCLING TEAM A MCT A

ANAKPANYU CYCLING TEAM ACT KEDAYAN CYCLING TEAM B KCT B

TJ RIDERS A TJRA TJ RIDERS B TJR B

G530 A G530 A JATI B JB

KEDAYAN CYCLING TEAM A KCT A RCC RCC

BRUWAN CYCLING TEAM BCT MODESTO CYCLING TEAM B MCT B

TKR CYCLING TEAM TKRCT NIKKON TEAM NT

LAILA MANJA CYCLING TEAM A LMCT A TELBRU SPORT AND RECREATIONAL CLUB TSRC

DASH TEAM DT AWG TUM TUM CYCLING TEAM ATTCT

MS PDB CYCLING TEAM MSPDBCT SHADAA RACING TEAM SRT

0:09:48.5191:03:55.967

0:01:15.423

0:07:31.916

0:02:41.294

0:08:27.764

0:10:10.991

9:55:12.169

0:25:15.483

0:32:47.399

0:35:28.693

0:43:56.457

0:54:07.448

9:24:03.601

9:26:44.895

9:35:12.659

9:45:23.650

9:16:31.685
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 5TH LOF CYCLING CHALLENGE

SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER 2015

SUMMARY OF THE RACE

Registered 128

Did Not Start (DNS) 4

FINISHERS 79

Over Time Limit (OTL) -

Did Not Finish (DNF) 45

Teams Registered 22

Team members finishing 3 or more 16

ALL team members DNF 2

ALL Team members finished 4

REGISTERED FINISH OTL DNF DNS

Elite 78 46 - 28 4

Master 34 22 - 12 0

Veteran 9 5 - 4 0

Junior 7 6 - 1 0

Information provided by: IMAP Enterprise. Brunei Darussalam


